
School Fees Schedule for 2023-24 School Year

Proposed Per 
Student Fee 

2023/24 School 
Year

 $                      25.00 
5.00$                             

10.00$                          
Nylon Book pouch 3.00$                             Sale Item Through Office Pouch for home reading and agenda
Electronic device user fee 5.00$                             Technology User Fees Device upkeep and replacement
Headphones 2.00$                             Sale Item Through Office Mandatory use with technology

 $                      38.00 
15.00$                          

3.00$                             
10.00$                          
10.00$                          

 $                             -   

 $                      13.00 
10.00$                          

3.00$                             

 $                    352.00 
50.00$                          
50.00$                          

5.00$                             

Academy

3 field trips + bus
3 field trips + bus
Alternate Phys Ed environment

Technology User Fees

Activity Fees

Materials for special gifts

St. Bernadette

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50

Sale Item Through Office

Explanation of CostsFee Category (See Definitions Tab)

Sale Item Through Office

Device upkeep and replacement

RYCOR Fee Name

Electronic device user fee

Kindergarten Special Project

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)
Replacement agenda 

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Kindergarten skating

Headphones

Field trips -Kinder
Field trips 1-6

Activity Fees

Activity Fees
Activity Fees

Replacement cost

Whole School Activity Activity Fees Cultural presentation

Nylon Book Pouch Sale Item Through Office Pouch for home reading and agenda
Whole school activity Cultural presentation
Special project Sale Item Through Office Materials for special gifts

Sale Item Through Office Replacement cost



75.00$                          
12.00$                          

5.00$                             
5.00$                             

10.00$                          
10.00$                          
20.00$                          
20.00$                          
20.00$                          
20.00$                          
50.00$                          

 $                    268.00 
18.00$                          

250.00$                        St. Bernadette Junior Soccer Club Extracurricular Fees Admission/Transportation/Apparel

Indigenous People's Day - transportation
Consumable materials
Consumable materials
Admission/Transportation
Admission/Transportation
Admission/Transportation
Admission/Transportation
Programming/Transportation

Activity Fees
Activity Fees
Activity Fees

Extracurricular Fees

Alternate Phys Ed environment
Admission/Transportation
Indigenous People's Day - transportation

Activity Fees
Extracurricular Fees

Grade 1-6 skiing lessons x 2
Grade 1-6 Cross Country run 
Cultural fee- Kinder
Cultural fee - Grade 1-6
Art Club

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)
St Nicholas Soccer Tournament 

Cooking Club
WIT Conference
Mental Health Symposium
WISEST Conference
First Lego League
Inquiring Minds School 

Activity Fees
Activity Fees

Extracurricular Fees
Activity Fees
Activity Fees

Activity Fees

Transportation and registration


